'02 JAN 24 Fu3:15

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY: 4 8 1 6
South Valley Bank & Trust
Colr‘:\merciaIVBr::ch e VO'-.M.QZ__PGBB
P O Box 5210
Kiamath Falis, OR 97601

State of Oregon, County of Klamath

WHEQ.E\E/SS,,RBESPJ%& TO: Recorded 01/2‘2//2002 23S p m
Commercial Branch VolM02,Pg_¥¥/6 - VS’/ 5
P O Box 5210 Linda Smith, County Clerk
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Fee$ 3722 #of Pgs >

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:
South Valley Bank & Trust
Commercial Branch

P O Box 5210 o
Kiamath Falls, OR 97601 mTe UNdh SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST dated December 21, 2001, is made and executed between Ross
Ragland Theater; a Non Profit Organization ("Grantor") and South Valley Bank & Trust, Commercial Branch, P O
Box 5210, Klamath Falls, OR 97601 ("Lender").
DEED OF TRUST. Lender and Grantor have entered into a Deed of Trust dated April 21, 1999 (the "Deed of Trust") which has been recorded in
Klamath County, State of Oregon, as follows:

Line of Credit Deed of Trust recorded in Volume M99 at page 17312, Modified on May 23, 2000 in Volume M0O at page 19609 and on March

27, 2001 in Volume M01 at page 13542 in the office of the County Clerk of Kiamath County, Oregon.
REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Deed of Trust covers the following described real property located in Klamath County, State of Oregon:

See attached Exhibit "A" Legal Description

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 218 N. 7th Street, Klamath Falls , OR 97601. The Real Property tax identification number is
3808-032AB-06600

MODIFICATION. Lender and Grantor hereby modify the Deed of Trust as fo'lows:

increase line amount from $175,000.00 to $225,000.00.

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Deed of Trust shall remain unchanged and in full force and
effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Deed of Trust as changed above nor
obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit
agreement secured by the Deed of Trust (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Deed of Trust and all patrties,
makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser,
including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Deed of Trust does not
sign this Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Lender
that the non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not
only to any initial extension or modification, but also to all such subsequent actions.

GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST AND GRANTOR AGREES
TO ITS TERMS. THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS DATED DECEMBER 21, 2001.

GRANTOR:

“Bernard L. Smonsen, Vice Chalrperson of Ross
Ragland Theater

“William® E.” Castle, Secretary of Ross ‘Raglanc.l
Theater

LENDER:

X

Authefrized Officer

CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT »

eys T
STATEOF ) NOTARY PUBLIGOREGON
721 AT — o B S T
COUNTY OF Re ‘ 0 24
On this IQ ? day of /mvwﬂy 20 0;—- before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally

appeared Joseph'S. McBride, Chalrperson; Bérnard L. Simonsen, Vice Chairperson; Wllllam E. Castle, Secretary; Sharon L. Parks, Treasurer of
Ross Ragland Theater, nd known to me to be authorized agents of the corporation that executed the Modification of Deed of Trust and
acknowledged the b free and voluntary act and deed of the corporation, by authority of its Bylaws or by resolution of its board of
dlrectors for the u i ﬂ' erein mentioned, and on oath stated that they are autho@to ex /}e this Modification ang in fact executed

h E Nf %)

Residing at

Notary v /' or th M E 67)/\/ My commission expires

Bleow




MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST 4817
(Continued) Page 2

LENDER ACKNOWLEDGM

STATE OF 4'0’\- ) AP/Y NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
)ss , COMMISSION NO. 309945
W COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 11,2002
COUNTY OF Ay ) SESSSSESS TN
A Q W/
On this 9? of Tﬁ Wu , 20 & before me, ngersi No! Public, personall
appeared KA\ATH T LA and known to me to be the L 81 8 U 5 ﬁgd Rm i y

authorized agent for the P
and deed of the said :,; )
and on oath stated thg

s said instrument and that the seal affi sthec rpgrate. sald ender.
Reslding at i 7\ ’ %0}

A Ay 4
Notary Public g fg . My commission expires
f." KEGIN

LASER PRO tanding, Ver. §.18.10.08 Copr. Hurdand Financial Solutiona, inc. 1907, 2001.  All Rights Reserved. - OR FALPWINCFILAUNG202.FC TR-2704 PR-STDLNI2




4818

EXHIBIT "A”
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 8 in Block 10 of the Original Town of Klamath Falls, formerly Linkville, according to
Et)xe official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk og' Klamath County,
regon.

AND

Lots 1, 2 and 7, Block 10, ORIGINAL TOWN OF LINKVILLE in the City of Klamath Falls,
Oregon, and the following described strip of land off the Easterly side of Lot 3,
Block 10, ORIGINAL TOWN in the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, to wit:

A strip of land 10.00 feet wide East and West and measured parallel with Pine Street
and 90.00 feet long, measured from the(Nbrtheast comner of said Lot 3 and parallel
with 7th Street and also an easement over a strip of land 5.00 feet wide and 90.00
feet long lying along and on the Westerly side of the said above-described 10.00 foot
strip, the measurements as before being parallel with the streets mentioned.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PARCEL:

A parcel of land situated in the NW1/4 NE1/4 of Section 32, Township 38 South, Range 9
East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly
. described as follows: -

Beginning at the Northeast comer of Lot 1, Block 10, ORIGINAL TOWN in the

City of Klamath Falls, Oregon; thence Southwesterly along the Easterly property line of
said Block 10, 76.95 feet to its intersection with the Southeasterly centerline

prolongation of a common wall; thence Northwesterly along said centerline 22.27 feet to an
angle point in the centerline of said common wall; thence Northerly along said centerline
4.22 feet to an angle point in the centerline of said common wall; thence Northwesterly
along said centerline 6.00 feet to its intersection with the centerline of a common wall;
thence Northeasterly along 'said centerline 74.10 feet to the Southwesterly right-of-way

line of North 7th Street; thence Southeasterly along said right-qf-way line 31.34 feet to

the true point of beginning.

ROSS TER |
BY; j (M/{ ‘ ' ' '
Jj S. MCBRIDE, CHAIRPERS 5
R ON
re TAL B L. STMONSON, VICE CHAIRPERSON

OF ROSS RAGLAND THEATER

WILL E. CASTLE, SECRETARY < ) T e
T

14
OF ROSS RAGLAND THEATER (s)gAgggSLzAP 2t E.g)um

GLAND




